
Sommerturnier Skeet 2025

WTC Wolfsburg e. V.

26. Juli 2025 38468 Ehra-Lessien

Scratch gelost: R2 + R3

Rang Name 1 2 3 4 5 S 
1 Wedekind, Hagen 25 24 24 25 0 98

2 Wedekind, Johanna 24 23 24 24 0 95 +4

3 Root, Konstantin 25 22 24 24 0 95 +3

4 Pflüger, Hartmut 20 23 24 24 0 91

5 Dieter Täger 19 23 23 24 0 89

6 Zydek, Jörg 23 22 22 21 0 88

7 Lange, Stephan 22 22 24 19 0 87

8 Hüller, Rolf 23 24 19 20 0 86

9 Garling, Kurt 20 24 22 18 0 84

10 Bushi, Adrian 19 19 25 20 0 83

11 Schulze, Bernhard 22 21 20 19 0 82

12 Reichel, Antje 18 22 21 21 0 82

13 Gallottini, Luca 18 19 21 24 0 82

14 Fischer, Martin 18 20 21 22 0 81

15 Pröhl, Laura 20 20 19 21 0 80

16 Shinde, Sanket 22 19 21 18 0 80

17 Kozlowski, Falk 20 19 21 17 0 77

18 Just, Stephan 20 20 18 19 0 77

19 Kozlowski, Robert 18 19 21 19 0 77

20 Lammers, Ralf 19 15 20 18 0 72

21 Goethe, Freddy 19 17 16 19 0 71

22 Kletke, Christoph 17 16 14 14 0 61

23 Zielinski, Leonard 12 15 16 15 0 58

24 Kahl, Christian 13 14 13 16 0 56

25 Heine, Lutz Fiete 10 11 14 8 0 43

26 Root, Diana 2 8 6 4 0 20

27 nicht erschienen 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sommerturnier Skeet 2025



WTC Wolfsburg e. V.

26. Juli 2025 38468 Ehra-Lessien

Gruppe A

Rang Name 1 2 3 4 5 S 
1 Wedekind, Hagen 25 24 24 25 0 98

2 Wedekind, Johanna 24 23 24 24 0 95 +4

3 Root, Konstantin 25 22 24 24 0 95 +3

4 Pflüger, Hartmut 20 23 24 24 0 91

5 Dieter Täger 19 23 23 24 0 89

6 Zydek, Jörg 23 22 22 21 0 88

7 Lange, Stephan 22 22 24 19 0 87

8 Hüller, Rolf 23 24 19 20 0 86

9 Garling, Kurt 20 24 22 18 0 84

10 Bushi, Adrian 19 19 25 20 0 83

11 Reichel, Antje 18 22 21 21 0 82

12 Schulze, Bernhard 22 21 20 19 0 82

13 Fischer, Martin 18 20 21 22 0 81

14 Kozlowski, Falk 20 19 21 17 0 77

Gruppe B

Rang Name 1 2 3 4 5 S 
15 Gallottini, Luca 18 19 21 24 0 82

16 Pröhl, Laura 20 20 19 21 0 80

17 Shinde, Sanket 22 19 21 18 0 80

18 Kozlowski, Robert 18 19 21 19 0 77

19 Just, Stephan 20 20 18 19 0 77

20 Lammers, Ralf 19 15 20 18 0 72

21 Goethe, Freddy 19 17 16 19 0 71

22 Kletke, Christoph 17 16 14 14 0 61

23 Zielinski, Leonard 12 15 16 15 0 58

24 Kahl, Christian 13 14 13 16 0 56

25 Heine, Lutz Fiete 10 11 14 8 0 43

26 Root, Diana 2 8 6 4 0 20

27 nicht erschienen 0 0 0 0 0 0


